Data Standards / Integrity Committee   Roster 

	Meeting Date:
	
	

	Name
	Email Address
	Signature

	Bergeron, Iva
	iberge@dcc.edu
	

	Bond, Gregg S.
	gsbond@dcc.edu
	

	Boudoin, Connie
	cboudo@dcc.edu
	

	Boutte, Gwen A.
	gboutt@dcc.edu
	

	Bridges, Deborah K. 
	dbridg@dcc.edu
	

	Cisneros, Maria E.
	mshiel@dcc.edu
	

	Cosey, Arnel
	adubos@dcc.edu
	

	Cowan, Curt
	ccowan@dcc.edu
	

	Crago, Dianne M.
	dcrago@dcc.edu
	

	Downes, Cynthia F.
	cdowne@dcc.edu
	

	England, Pam
	pengla@dcc.edu
	

	Gilbert, Debra A.
	dgilbe@dcc.edu
	

	Griffin, Peggy
	pgriff@dcc.edu
	

	Grouchey, Jim
	jgourc@dcc.edu
	

	Hunter, Tina
	tarmst@dcc.edu
	

	Jackson, Diane
	djacks@dcc.edu
	

	Jones, Tonja
	tjones10@dcc.edu 
	

	Langlow, Francesca
	fmorel@dcc.edu
	

	Littleton-Steib, Larissa
	
	

	Lovince, Thomas
	tlovin@dcc.edu
	

	McCammon, Marlise
	mmcccam@dcc.edu
	

	Minyard, Debbie C.
	dminya@dcc.edu
	

	Roderiguez, Ronald L.
	rrodri@dcc.edu
	

	Sarrazin, Cathy
	csarra@dcc.edu
	

	Scott, Kristen
	
	

	Seybold, Mike
	eseybo@dcc.edu
	

	Simoneaux, Kirk
	ksimon@dcc.edu
	

	Small, James L.
	jsmall@dcc.edu
	

	Smith, Jeffery
	jsmith@dcc.edu
	

	Smith, Vivian J. 
	vsmith@dcc.edu
	

	Straub, Marty
	fstrau@dcc.edu
	

	Terrell, Judy
	jterre@dcc.edu
	

	Wainright, Carolyn
	cwainr@dcc.edu
	

	Wilson, Hawann
	hwilso@dcc.edu
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


